Privacy Policy

We are committed to protecting your privacy and your personal information. We do not sell or rent your personal information to others. Your privacy is very important to us and we want you to be assured that our privacy practices are held to the highest standard—we take every precaution to protect your information.

When users submit sensitive information via our websites, your information is protected both online and offline. We believe the trust you have placed in us is important to the success and growth of our ministry. Please review the privacy policy to understand how your personal information will be treated as you use our website. We also understand the concerns you might have with using a credit card for online transactions. It is therefore in our best interest to protect your credit card information in order to provide you with the best service possible.

This Privacy Policy discloses the privacy practices for information collected by the Baconton Missionary Baptist Church. By using this site, you agree:

- You have reviewed and understand our Privacy Policy.
- You accept and are subject to this Privacy Policy.

OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU

We appreciate your interest and support of Baconton Missionary Baptist Church. We always try to provide accurate information for your review while providing industry standard safeguards for any and all personal information you submit. It is our policy to ethically and accurately share the needs and potential ministry impact so you can prayerfully consider sharing financially as the Lord leads and enables you. We believe the desire for all giving comes from God as He moves in the hearts and minds of people who are prepared by the Holy Spirit.

DONATIONS

When you choose to donate, we ask for your name, address, zip code and e-mail. We may use this information to correspond with you, provide gift receipts and other news of interest. When you make an online donation, we collect all necessary personal information through securely encrypted Web forms.

HOW WE USE YOUR INFORMATION

Baconton Missionary Baptist Church is the sole owner of the information collected on its sites. We will never sell or rent this information in any way.